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No 4 Bretonniere S. & F. (Rg=10)

Pass 13 2:00.485

Pass 27 3:35.608 1 1:35.123 *

Pass 41 5:04.553 2 1:28.945 *

Pass 55 6:27.583 3 1:23.030 *

Pass 69 7:50.292 4 1:22.709 *

Pass 83 9:13.878 5 1:23.586

Pass 96 10:37.371 6 1:23.493

Pass 104 12:07.340 7 1:29.969

Pass 111 13:49.702 8 1:42.362

Pass 121 15:21.132 9 1:31.430

Pass 131 16:50.650 10 1:29.518

Pass 141 18:19.505 11 1:28.855

Pass 149 19:46.475 12 1:26.970

Pass 153 21:15.019 13 1:28.544

No 7 Delannoy C. / Giroud D. (Rg=12)

Pass 7 1:49.290

Pass 23 3:14.718 1 1:25.428 *

Pass 38 4:40.493 2 1:25.775

Pass 52 6:06.190 3 1:25.697

Pass 66 7:29.481 4 1:23.291 *

Pass 80 8:53.823 5 1:24.342

Pass 94 10:17.717 6 1:23.894

Pass 102 11:43.738 7 1:26.021

Pass 118 15:05.296 8 3:21.558

No 8 Laur H. / Ferrieu M.L (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:48.181

Pass 17 3:08.185 1 1:20.004 *

Pass 32 4:27.847 2 1:19.662 *

Pass 46 5:47.375 3 1:19.528 *

Pass 61 7:07.398 4 1:20.023

Pass 74 8:27.251 5 1:19.853

Pass 88 9:49.588 6 1:22.337

Pass 100 11:09.368 7 1:19.780

Pass 107 12:28.972 8 1:19.604

Pass 112 13:51.565 9 1:22.593

Pass 119 15:11.571 10 1:20.006

Pass 129 16:31.366 11 1:19.795

Pass 138 17:51.022 12 1:19.656

Pass 146 19:10.698 13 1:19.676

No 11 Thomas P. / Le Dantec K. (Rg=4)

Pass 9 1:54.510

Pass 24 3:14.906 1 1:20.396 *

Pass 36 4:33.781 2 1:18.875 *

Pass 50 5:52.037 3 1:18.256 *

Pass 64 7:10.633 4 1:18.596

Pass 76 8:30.735 5 1:20.102

Pass 87 9:49.218 6 1:18.483

Pass 99 11:07.137 7 1:17.919 *

Pass 106 12:24.783 8 1:17.646 *

Pass 109 13:42.399 9 1:17.616 *

Pass 117 15:02.165 10 1:19.766

Pass 127 16:20.220 11 1:18.055

Pass 136 17:39.459 12 1:19.239

Pass 144 18:58.334 13 1:18.875

Pass 151 20:18.005 14 1:19.671

No 16 Aurin X. / Grosset J. (Rg=14)

Pass 15 2:38.661

Pass 29 4:09.003 1 1:30.342 *

Pass 43 5:36.955 2 1:27.952 *

Pass 59 7:04.998 3 1:28.043

Pass 78 8:31.873 4 1:26.875 *

In 92 10:05.683 5 1:33.810

Pass 113 14:06.776 6 4:01.093

Pass 122 15:34.690 7 1:27.914

In 135 17:27.596 8 1:52.906

No 19 Cloups P. / Plas P.

No 25 Guichard Ch. / Bretillon C. (Rg=13)

Pass 5 1:47.811

Pass 21 3:13.587 1 1:25.776 *

Pass 39 4:40.500 2 1:26.913

Pass 53 6:06.766 3 1:26.266

Pass 67 7:33.135 4 1:26.369

Pass 81 9:00.079 5 1:26.944

Pass 95 10:26.845 6 1:26.766

Pass 105 12:14.081 7 1:47.236

Pass 110 13:43.539 8 1:29.458

No 30 Leboeuf B. / Leboeuf F. (Rg=11)

Pass 12 1:59.316

Pass 26 3:24.800 1 1:25.484 *

Pass 40 4:49.129 2 1:24.329 *

Pass 54 6:12.823 3 1:23.694 *

Pass 68 7:36.105 4 1:23.282 *

In 82 9:08.589 5 1:32.484

Pass 120 15:17.632 6 6:09.043

Pass 130 16:41.955 7 1:24.323

Pass 139 18:05.161 8 1:23.206 *

Pass 147 19:28.111 9 1:22.950 *
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No 46 Verhaeghe P. / Bouyjou O. (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:46.628

Pass 19 3:09.735 1 1:23.107 *

Pass 34 4:31.164 2 1:21.429 *

Pass 49 5:51.384 3 1:20.220 *

Pass 63 7:10.339 4 1:18.955 *

Pass 77 8:30.859 5 1:20.520

Pass 89 9:50.913 6 1:20.054

In 101 11:29.237 7 1:38.324

Pass 128 16:25.928 8 4:56.691

Pass 137 17:46.043 9 1:20.115

Pass 145 19:06.494 10 1:20.451

Pass 154 21:26.416 11 2:19.922

No 49 Martineau J. C/ Denis J.M (Rg=7)

Pass 11 1:56.801

Pass 25 3:17.584 1 1:20.783 *

Pass 37 4:37.919 2 1:20.335 *

Pass 51 5:57.967 3 1:20.048 *

Pass 65 7:17.541 4 1:19.574 *

Pass 79 8:36.922 5 1:19.381 *

Pass 90 9:57.770 6 1:20.848

No 71 Villette O. / Villette G. (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:46.190

Pass 18 3:08.555 1 1:22.365 *

Pass 33 4:28.902 2 1:20.347 *

Pass 47 5:48.348 3 1:19.446 *

Pass 62 7:08.064 4 1:19.716

Pass 75 8:28.629 5 1:20.565

In 91 9:59.381 6 1:30.752

Pass 116 14:44.376 7 4:44.995

Pass 126 16:05.818 8 1:21.442

Pass 134 17:25.295 9 1:19.477

Pass 143 18:44.547 10 1:19.252 *

No 72 Bigot J.C / Davoust P. (Rg=3)

Pass 10 1:55.096

Pass 22 3:13.876 1 1:18.780 *

Pass 35 4:31.502 2 1:17.626 *

Pass 48 5:48.846 3 1:17.344 *

Pass 60 7:06.039 4 1:17.193 *

Pass 73 8:22.886 5 1:16.847 *

In 93 10:07.019 6 1:44.133

No 73 Dormal M. / Szendroî Ph. (Rg=2)

Pass 2 1:45.968

Pass 16 3:04.732 1 1:18.764 **

Pass 30 4:21.242 2 1:16.510 **

Pass 44 5:37.071 3 1:15.829 *

Pass 57 6:52.180 4 1:15.109 **

Pass 71 8:07.394 5 1:15.214

In 86 9:35.877 6 1:28.483

Pass 125 16:02.918 7 6:27.041

Pass 133 17:18.675 8 1:15.757

Pass 142 18:33.882 9 1:15.207

Pass 150 19:50.053 10 1:16.171

Pass 152 21:11.376 11 1:21.323

No 82 Lacour D. / Lacour B. (Rg=1)

Pass 8 1:52.379

Pass 20 3:10.105 1 1:17.726 **

Pass 31 4:27.615 2 1:17.510 *

Pass 45 5:43.013 3 1:15.398 **

Pass 58 6:57.953 4 1:14.940 **

Pass 72 8:12.987 5 1:15.034

Pass 85 9:27.985 6 1:14.998

In 98 10:53.507 7 1:25.522

Pass 114 14:31.437 8 3:37.930

Pass 123 15:46.131 9 1:14.694 *

Pass 132 17:01.794 10 1:15.663

Pass 140 18:16.971 11 1:15.177

Pass 148 19:34.566 12 1:17.595

No 121 Le Dantec P. / Bourges L. (Rg=9)

Pass 14 2:03.786

Pass 28 3:53.273 1 1:49.487 *

Pass 42 5:14.472 2 1:21.199 *

Pass 56 6:34.983 3 1:20.511 *

Pass 70 7:55.482 4 1:20.499 *

Pass 84 9:15.443 5 1:19.961 *

Pass 97 10:37.693 6 1:22.250

Pass 103 11:57.531 7 1:19.838 *

Pass 108 13:17.089 8 1:19.558 *

Pass 115 14:37.059 9 1:19.970

Pass 124 15:56.821 10 1:19.762


